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Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

First registration year 2024

Transmission Automatic

Engine 421 HP (310 kW)

Color Gray

Fuel Electric

Wheel Left hand drive

Bodytype Sedan

Doors 4/5

Drivetrain Four wheel drive

Mileage

No inconsistencies
found in mileage history,
but not enough records
found

Thefts

No records found

Traffic accidents /
damages

Vehicle damage records
found

Photos

No photos found



History
Find different types of vehicle history records in the timeline.

2024

2024-10  Germany

Damage / repair
assessment



Traffic accidents/damages
Data collected from various sources on fixed traffic incidents/damages

Important before assessing damage:

Not all records in the report indicate an actual consequence of damage or a traffic accident.

Some records may appear not due to the damage itself, but as a result of damage assessments,
residual value calculations, insurance company processes, costly repair works, inspections,
diagnostics, pre-sale evaluations, or other formal procedures.

Read more »

We found 1 records related to this vehicle:

http://ai-site-front:8080/en/r/f2dbf2


Damage / repair assessment

LOCATION OF THE DAMAGE IS UNKNOWN

Date 2024-10

Country: Germany

About this record:

This record lacks detailed information to accurately identify its origin, but we provide all available data for
your analysis. It is important to understand that this is a recorded financial assessment, which may
indicate:

Repairs or modifications: a service estimate for planned maintenance, cosmetic bodywork, or the
installation of additional equipment (e.g., rims);
Proportional value: the cost of parts for new or luxury vehicles is high, so even minor repairs can
appear as a significant amount;
Damage record: a calculation performed by an insurance company after a potential traffic accident.

We provide this information as an additional indicator to help buyers and sellers constructively discuss the
vehicle's history and carry out a more focused physical inspection at a service center.

Preliminary repair cost € 5001 - € 10000 



Theft check
Information from police and other databases about whether the car is wanted.

No records were found indicating that the vehicle has been stolen.

Searches for potential vehicle thefts were conducted in the databases of the following countries:

Lithuania Slovenia

Slovakia Czech Republic

Hungary Italy

Romania Germany


